
2022028 Nelson Mandela Bay Mini 1
BS 12 Gold

1

2

TSA101446

TSA101720

EP [1] Anele FANA

Simon HOEK 6-2, 6-4

3

4

TSA111569

TSA121197

EP

EP

Morné GEORGE

Izak NAUDE 7-6(5), 3-6, 11-9

5

6

TSA111260

TSA101390

EP

EP

Andries  MARAIS

Ryan NEL 6-0, 6-1

7

8

TSA101517

TSA111205

EP

EP

Rohan RAGA

[2] Sibabalwe YEKANI 6-4, 6-3

Simon HOEK

Morné GEORGE

7-6(5), 7-5

Andries  MARAIS

[2] Sibabalwe YEKANI

6-2, 6-4

Simon HOEK

[2] Sibabalwe YEKANI

7-6(3), 7-5

Simon HOEK

Morné GEORGE

Andries  MARAIS 6-4, 7-5

Morné GEORGE

[1] Anele FANA

Izak NAUDE (Ret.) 6-2, 2-3 (Ret.)

Ryan NEL

Rohan RAGA 6-1, 6-0

[1] Anele FANA

Rohan RAGA

6-1, 6-4

Rohan RAGA

Izak NAUDE

Ryan NEL 6-1, 6-2

Izak NAUDE
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